10:29 AM SCARES

04111124 Income/Expense Summary
January through March 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Investments

Interest-Savings, Short-term...

Total Investments

Program Income
Membership Dues
Program Income - Other

Total Program Income

Special Events Income
Special Events Contributions

Total Special Events Income

Total Income

Expense
Operations

Telephone, Telecommunicati...

Total Operations
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
Gifts
Ham Radio 501(c)3 nonprofits

Total Gifts
Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Mar '24

1.23

1.23

30.00
150.00

180.00

160.00

160.00

341.23

2317

2317

2317

318.06

410.00

410.00

410.00

-410.00

-91.94
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