## SCARES Income/Expense Summary

January through March 2024

Jan - Mar '24

Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Investments	
Interest-Savings, Short-term	1.23
Total Investments	1.23
Program Income	
Membership Dues	30.00
Program Income - Other	150.00
Total Program Income	180.00
Special Events Income	
Special Events Contributions	160.00
Total Special Events Income	160.00
Total Income	341.23
Expense	
Operations	
Telephone, Telecommunicati	23.17
Total Operations	23.17
Total Expense	23.17
Net Ordinary Income	318.06
Other Income/Expense	
Other Expense	
Gifts	
Ham Radio 501(c)3 nonprofits	410.00
Total Gifts	410.00
Total Other Expense	410.00
Net Other Income	-410.00
Net Income	-91.94